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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nachname

Eggel
Ganser
Forderer
Egger
Ganser
Gmeiner

Daufratshofer

Hartmann
Hengerler
Osterberger

Daufratshofer

Egger

Egger
Gmeiner
Gmeiner
Egger
Jorg
Jorg
Vetter
Kral

Vorname

Josef
Hans
Thomas
Thomas
Lisa
Rudi
Michael
Andreas
Sofie
Hannelore
Erika
Leo

Ringe

Christine
Monalisa
Marlene
Senzi
Georg
Sabine
Manfred
Barbara

Serie

104,2
102,6
102,0
99,1
98,5
98,1
96,6
96,2
96,1
96,1
95,9
94,9

1180,3

94,8
94,1
93,9
93,9
91,0
88,9
88,3
87,5

Teiler
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13
14
15
16

Nachname

Sitzmann

Epple
Brunold

Drommershausen

Schmid
Fendt
Bittner
Barth
Albrecht
Fendt
Schiegg
Schindele

Schmid

Albrecht
Barth
Schmolz

Vorname

Uwe
Theo
Ferdl
Fred
Andrea
Thade
Lothar
Hans
Roswitha
Walter
Hans Peter
Michaela

Ringe

Martin
Leo

Gisela
Xaver

VergleichsschieBen SV Immenthal / Schitzenverein Berg am 22.4.2016

Serie

103,8
99,7
99,7
98,4
97,4
95,9
95,0
93,6
92,6
92,2
89,8
88,1

1146,2

83,8
82,5
81,7
73,4

Teiler

49,8



Nr.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

VergleichsschieBen SV Immenthal / Schitzenverein Berg am 22.4.2016

Nachname

Egger

Mair
Forderer
Daufratshofer
Fenle
Hartmann
Heile
Daufratshofer
Forderer
Fenle
Hengeler
Zettler

Fenle
Buchner
Egger

Vorname

Tobias
Florian
Erwin
Ronja
Anna
Hedwig
Jonas
Kilian
Karla
Lukas
Sylvia
Stefanie
Sarah
Wenzel
Simon

Serie

84,0
78,0
76,8
76,2
74,3
74,1
73,3
71,9
71,3
68,6
62,5
58,4
51,9
51,1
50,4

Teiler

9,7

Nachname



